
Cascade Cow Cutters 2018 #9

Horse Rider Owner Score Points

METALLIC SMOKE NINA LUNDGREN HOLLY JONES 72 8

SINGINLEVIBLUES CAYLEY WILSON DAVID PARKER 71 7

TICKING TIME BOMB JOE JONES JR MARCY NAUBERT 70 6

YOUNG LANEYS CAT BRENT STEWART AMBER SIMON 69 5

RITCHIE REYNS JOSH SLEEMAN DEBRA/GARY TOKOS 68 3.5

C DA CAT SPIN BRENT STEWART AMANDA VANDEKERKHOVE 68 3.5

LOTTEREY TICKET CAYLEY WILSON BONNIE PEARSON 60 2

METALLIC CUPCAKE JOSH SLEEMAN MICHAEL/CAROLYN LA BOONE 0 1

YOUNG LANEYS CAT AMBER SIMON AMBER SIMON 72 5

LCR DUAL PERFECTA BRENT MATHEWS BRENT/TINA MATHEWS 71.5 4

RITCHIE REYNS MEGAN BAKER DEBRA/GARY TOKOS 71 3

SINGINLEVIBLUES DAVID PARKER DAVID PARKER 70 2

METALLIC SMOKE HOLLY JONES HOLLY JONES 69 1

SMART LITTLE ANNE CAYLEY WILSON LOIS CLOUGH 73 12

SOME KINDA TR TIM JOHNSON JAMES/SHARON ANDERSON 72 11

METALLIC CUPCAKE JOSH SLEEMAN MICHAEL/CAROLYN LA BOONE 71 9.5

OKP SHANIAS CAT BRENT STEWART BRENT/LEAH STEWART 71 9.5

SHEZA CATTY JOSH SLEEMAN KEVIN/CAROL KNEESHAW 69 8

TACOS AL CARBON JACK KITT JANIE LARSON 68 7

ICED TIME RANDY MESTDAGH RANDY/VALERIE MESTDAGH 67 6

ADMIT NOTHING JEFF SLEEMAN ANDREA HEFFERNAN 60 3.5

BNL VEREY BLONDE NINA LUNDGREN LUNDGREN LAND AND LIVESTOCK 60 3.5

FANCY SOPHISTICATION GAYLE WILKINSON GAYLE WILKINSON 60 3.5

RIGHT AGAIN CAYLEY WILSON NANCY WELLS 60 3.5

CATIBOU REY JEFF SLEEMAN SHANELLE SMITH 0 1

ONE LITTLE ROYALTY JODY RADOMSKE HARLAND RADOMSKE 72 10

BNL BABY HUGH E R DEAN REBHUHN DEAN/MARCIA REBHUHN 71 9

DUAL LYNX 012 ANNE COOTE ANNE COOTE 70 7.5

SHEZA CATTY CAROL KNEESHAW KEVIN/CAROL KNEESHAW 70 7.5

ADMIT NOTHING ANDREA HEFFERNAN ANDREA HEFFERNAN 69 6

SOME KINDA TR JAMES ANDERSON JAMES/SHARON ANDERSON 67 5

CATIBOU REY SHANELLE SMITH SHANELLE SMITH 66 4

SMART LITTLE ANNE LOIS CLOUGH LOIS CLOUGH 61 3

IMA SMART BET J VICTOR DICKSON J VICTOR/LINDA DICKSON 60 2

BEARLY A TOM CAT ROBIN EUBANKS ALEC/ROBIN EUBANKS 0 1

MARY HAD ALITTLE CAT JOSH SLEEMAN JERRY/KATHY ERWIN 74 3

CAT REYS CAYLEY WILSON EUGENE BZOWY 71 2

TRAVA BOB JEFF SLEEMAN DUANE/JANE ROUNDTREE 0 1

HO CHI MINNIE APRIL DOUZART APRIL DOUZART 73 3

WOODY BE A KING JANE ROUNDTREE DUANE/JANE ROUNDTREE 71 2

QUIXOTES CATAGIOUS ROSS HANSEN ROSS HANSEN 70 1

HO CHI MINNIE APRIL DOUZART APRIL DOUZART 73 4

WOODY BE A KING JANE ROUNDTREE DUANE/JANE ROUNDTREE 70 3

SAILS LIL SOLANO BARBARA WESTBROOK BARBARA WESTBROOK 68 1.5

YOULL BE CEE N ME MELINDA KNIGHT MELINDA KNIGHT 68 1.5

$50,000 Amateur

$25,000 Novice Horse

$25,000 N.H. Non-Pro

 $5,000 Novice Horse

$5,000 N.H. Non-Pro

Open

Non-Pro
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WOODNT YA KNOW IT PAT RORISON PAT RORISON 72 10

METALLIC PAT MICKEY REYNOLDS MICKEY REYNOLDS 71.5 9

ROYALY LOADED SHARMON HILLIARD SHARMON HILLIARD 71 8

FOOTPRINTS BY GYPSY LEAH STEWART BRENT/LEAH STEWART 70 7

SHAKE N NITRO KAYLA WEHE TOMMY/KAYLA WEHE 69 6

BNL SWEET SPOT BONNIE EHRENBERG BONNI EHRENBERG 68 4.5

OZZUM MAN DAVID HUBER LA CASA DEL REY LLC 68 4.5

QUEJANAS CHOICE GLENNA WICKETT GLENNA WICKETT 65 3

BNL CABIN CAT MARY WALLER TIM/MARY WALLER 63 2

WSR HAL OFA PROMISE MELINDA KNIGHT MELINDA KNIGHT 62 1

QUEJANAS CHOICE GLENNA WICKETT GLENNA WICKETT 67 3

AUTUMN MOONSHINE SUSAN REYNOLDS SUSAN REYNOLDS 65 2

METALLIC STYLISH BOY ROSS HANSEN ROSS HANSEN 60 1

JLR UNDER THE REYDAR JOSH SLEEMAN LUANA WRIGLESWORTH 72 3

METAL MOUSE JOSH SLEEMAN DEBRA/GARY TOKOS 70 2

BNL MASQUERADE NINA LUNDGREN SUSAN BELLER 69 1

MISN MY TEXAS TR ALEC EUBANKS ROBIN EUBANKS 71 4

ONE LITTLE ROYALTY JODY RADOMSKE HARLAND RADOMSKE 66 3

BNL MASQUERADE SUSAN BELLER SUSAN BELLER 62 2

METAL MOUSE MEGAN BAKER DEBRA/GARY TOKOS 60 1

SOUTHPAW MERADA TESSA BROMILEY TESSA BROMILEY 73 12

STARREY EYES GWENDA MUSIC MARK/GWENDA MUSIC 72.5 11

AUTUMN MOONSHINE SUSAN REYNOLDS SUSAN REYNOLDS 72 10

SHAKE N NITRO KAYLA WEHE TOMMY/KAYLA WEHE 71 8.5

SHES COUNTIN CATS KASEY MAGAN KASEY MAGAN 71 8.5

QUIXOTES CATAGIOUS ROSS HANSEN ROSS HANSEN 70 6.5

WOODNT YA KNOW IT PAT RORISON PAT RORISON 70 6.5

NVR CATTALES LINDA DICKSON J VICTOR/LINDA DICKSON 69 4.5

RITA WOOD SUE DAHL SUE DAHL 69 4.5

VERY COOL CAT TOMMY WEHE TOMMY/KAYLA WEHE 67 3

ROYALY LOADED SHARMON HILLIARD SHARMON HILLIARD 66 2

WSR HAL OFA PROMISE MELINDA KNIGHT MELINDA KNIGHT 60 1

SHES COUNTIN CATS KASEY MAGAN KASEY MAGAN 72 10

WOODNT YA KNOW IT LOUISA MURCH WHITE PAT RORISON 71.5 9

SPOOKY LOVE ERIN EATON ERIN EATON 71 8

VERY COOL CAT TOMMY WEHE TOMMY/KAYLA WEHE 70 7

ONE TIME OPUS SARA PERKINS SARA PERKINS 68 6

SWEET LIL LILLY DUANE ROUNDTREE JANE ROUNDTREE 67 5

BOBS SAN WHITCH JENIFER LEDOUX JENIFER LEDOUX 64 3.5

TICKING TIME BOMB MARCY NAUBERT MARCY NAUBERT 64 3.5

SCOOTIN PEPPYDERA DENISE FRENCH DENISE FRENCH 63 2

SMART LITTLE ANNE LOIS CLOUGH LOIS CLOUGH 61 1

CANCELED DUE TO LACK OF ENTRIES

CANCELED DUE TO LACK OF ENTRIES

$35,000 Non-Pro

Open Derby

Non-Pro Derby

$15,000 Amateur

$2,000 Limited Rider

$1,500 Novice Horse

Senior Youth

Junior Youth
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BNL WOODY BE MINE NINA LUNDGREN GLENDA BANSMER 65

HILLVIEW SMART GIRL BRENT STEWART EMMA VAN DE WETERING 60

HUGHES LOOKIN AT YOU NINA LUNDGREN HOLLY JONES 69

JOES ROYALLY SMART JOSH SLEEMAN JERRY/KATHY ERWIN 60

MEA SOPHISTICATE JEFF SLEEMAN JEFF/BECKY SLEEMAN 60

MIRACLE REYMOND DALE CATHEY DALE/KAREN CATHEY 60

MIRACLEREY SPARKLELENA DALE CATHEY KATHLEEN BENNETT 0

RCR ALL REDDY A CAT BRENT STEWART BRENT/LEAH STEWART 60

REYLEE LA CAT JOSH SLEEMAN KING FEED INC 60

SMOOTHER ZANA CAT NINA LUNDGREN JUSTIN PEARCE 68

WOODY B KITTY JEFF SLEEMAN DUANE/JANE ROUNDTREE 70

SWEET FRAIDY REY JOSH SLEEMAN DEBRA/GARY TOKOS 73

HUGHES LOOKIN AT YOU HOLLY JONES HOLLY JONES 70

REYLEE LA CAT BRENT MATHEWS KING FEED INC 65

SMART LIL GUS J VICTOR DICKSON J VICTOR/LINDA DICKSON 0

SWEET BOBBIE REY ALEC EUBANKS ALEC/ROBIN EUBANKS 0

WOODY B KITTY JANE ROUNDTREE DUANE/JANE ROUNDTREE 60

Open Futurity

Non-Pro Futurity

That's it for 2018.  Thanks for being part of our show season.  Hope to see you next 

year!!
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